LCL EXPORT SAILING SCHEDULE

AUSTRALIA, ASIA, USA, UK AND PACIFIC ISLANDS

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
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Australia
Australia
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Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Lyttelton

Destination

Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney

Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Fremantle
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane

Melbourne

Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Brisbane

Melbourne
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Melbourne
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane

Melbourne
Brisbane

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

CFS Cut Off

29-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
1-May
2-May
2-May
5-May
6-May
6-May
8-May
9-May
9-May
12-May
13-May
13-May
15-May
16-May
19-May
20-May
20-May
21-May
23-May
26-May
27-May
29-May
30-May
2-Jun
3-Jun
5-Jun
6-Jun
9-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun

8-May
8-May
6-May
9-May
9-May
9-May
7-May
12-May
12-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
18-May
19-May
19-May
23-May
23-May
26-May
28-May
26-May
30-May
30-May
2-Jun

Arrival (Estimated)

13-May
11-May
17-May
14-May
24-May
27-May
28-May
17-May
20-May
21-May
31-May
3-Jun
8-Jun
24-May
27-May
28-May
10-Jun
31-May
13-Jun
3-Jun
4-Jun
17-Jun
7-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
24-Jun
14-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
1-Jul
21-Jun
4-Jul
24-Jun
25-Jun
8-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul

AEAINFREIGH T

OREA
OREA
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
ANL KIWI TRADER
HANSA HOMBURG
HANSA HOMBURG
MSC NASSAU IV
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
ANL TASMAN TRADER
CMA CGM SEMARANG
CMA CGM SEMARANG
MATE
HANSA HOMBURG
HANSA HOMBURG
ANL KIWI TRADER
OREA
CMA CGM SEMARANG
MSC NADIA IV
CMA CGM SEMARANG
ANL TASMAN TRADER
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
OREA
OREA
ANL KIWI TRADER
HANSA HOMBURG
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
ANL TASMAN TRADER
CMA CGM SEMARANG
HANSA HOMBURG
MSC SHAHAR
HANSA HOMBURG
ANL KIWI TRADER
OREA
CMA CGM QUELIMANE
HANSA HOMBURG

2508
2508
2508
2518
2510
2510
KN519R
2508
2508
2520
2510
2510
516S
2510
OTRIQW1NL
2520
2510
2510
KN521R
OTRISWINL
2522
2510
2510
OTRIUWINL
2522
2512
2510
OTRIWWI1NL
2524
2512
2512
KN525R
OTRIYW1NL
2524
2512
2512
2514




LCL EXPORT SAILING SCHEDULE

AUSTRALIA, ASIA, USA, UK AND PACIFIC ISLANDS

Singapore
United Kingdom
Singapore
Korea
Malaysia
United States
Singapore
Singapore
Fiji
Netherlands
Singapore
United States
Singapore
Korea
United Kingdom
New Caledonia
Singapore
Japan
United States
United States
Singapore
Singapore
United Kingdom
Singapore
Korea
Singapore
United States
Netherlands
Singapore
Singapore
United Kingdom
Singapore
Japan

Origin
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Auckland
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Tauranga
Lyttelton
Auckland
Auckland
Lyttelton
Lyttelton

Destination
Singapore
London Gateway
Singapore
Busan
Port Klang
Long Beach
Singapore
Singapore
Suva
Rotterdam
Singapore
Long Beach
Singapore
Busan
London Gateway
Noumea
Singapore
Tokyo
Long Beach
Long Beach
Singapore
Singapore
London Gateway
Singapore
Busan
Singapore
Long Beach
Rotterdam
Singapore
Singapore
London Gateway
Singapore
Tokyo

CFS Cut Off

8-May

11-May
9-May

10-May
12-May
15-May
15-May
12-May
15-May
18-May
20-May
22-May
22-May
21-May
24-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
30-May

29-May

MAINFREIGHT

Arrival (Estimated)
23-May
19-Jun
30-May
2-Jun
25-Jul
14-Jun
6-Jun
30-May
19-May
24-Jun
13-Jun
21-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
8-Jul
30-May
20-Jun
12-Jun
28-Jun
5-Jul
22-Jun
27-Jun
24-)ul
10-Jul
30-Jun
4-Jul
12-Jul
22-Jul
4-Jul
11-Jul
5-Aug
11-Jul
17-Jul

Vessel
CMA CGM LEKKI
CMA CGM ORANGE
ALS CLIVIA
GSL KITHIRA
KOTA LEMBAH

MAERSK YELLOWSTONE

KOTA LEMBAH
ALS CLIVIA
CAPITAINE TUPAIA
CAPE SPENCER
CMA CGM OUVEA
MAERSK YOSEMITE
CMA CGM OUVEA
SEASPAN KYOTO
MARIUS
ELA
COSCO HAMBURG
SEASPAN KYOTO
CMA CGM SEATTLE
SEATTLE EXPRESS
COSCO HAMBURG
NORFOLK
CAPE SCOTT
NORFOLK
NAVIOS MIAMI
CMA CGM LEKKI
MATE

CMA CGM ABU DHABI

CMA CGM LEKKI
ALS CLIVIA
CMA CGM BLUE
ALS CLIVIA
GSL KITHIRA

250
5517
204
517N
245
517N
245N
204
0516N
5518
790
518N
790
122N
5519
278N
282N
122N
519N
520N
285N
134
5521
134
184N
252
521N
5522
252
206
5523
206
527N
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	Rest of the World 

